MERCRUISER [RAMRZALPHA OME [Sterndrive) 1322-1330)
Serial Mbr Range: 6225577 THRU 00463858 ()

NOTE

¥ TRIM CYLINDERS AND HYDRAULIC HOSES

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

15768A1 TRIM CYLINDER LIMIT KIT

2 32 BE1128|HOSE. HYDRAULIC - CONNECTO|1
3 32 33304|HOSE. HYDRAULIC - TRIM CYLIM| 2
4 927044 3| TRIM CYLINDER [STARBOARD) |1 SEE DRIVE LUINIT CHART REF.H
4 140344 3| TRIM CYLIMNDER [STARBOARD] ({1 SEE DRIVE UMIT CH&RT REF.H
5 987034 3| TRIM CYLINDER [PORT) 1 SEE DRIVE LUNIT CHART REF.H
5 140354 3| TRIM CYLINDER [PORT] [BLACK] |1 SEE DRIVE UNIT CHART REF.H
- 872394 2] OVERHAUL KIT, TRIM CrLIMDE| 2
- 28 8740082 SEALFKIT. TRIM CYLINDER |2
B 32 93302|HOSE. TRIM CYLINDER [STARBC|1 SEE DRIVE UNIT CHART REF.H
E 32 53302 1/HOSE. TRIM CYLINDER [STARBC|1 SEE DRIVE LUNIT CHART REF.H
7 32 33303|HOSE. TRIM CYLINDER [FORT) |1 SEE DRIVE UWIT CHART REF.H
i 32 93303 1/HOSE, TRIM CYLINDER [PORT] |1 SEE DRIVE LUINIT CHART REF.H
a8 55060|PLATE, CLAMPING - TRIM CYLINI 2
3 10 85486 | SCREW, CLAMPING PLATE 4
10 17 148734 1| FIM, FRONT ACKWHOR 1
1 12 85058 WASHER, FROMT PIN 2
12 23 93231T |BUSHIMG, RUBBER 4
13 12 85057 |WASHER. FRONT PIN 3/8-24 TH| 2
13 12 44163| WASHER, FRONT PIN 7/16-20°|2
14 1 BE2303|MWUT. FRONT PIM 3/8-24 THREAI 2
14 1 859116 MWUT.FRONT PIN 7/16-20 THR |2
15 17 93207 | PIN, REAR ANCHOR 3/8-24 THR |1
15 17 1487241 PIM ASSEMBLY, REAR ANCHOR |1
16 12 85055 \WASHER, REAR PIN 3/8-24 THF|2
16 12 85058 WASHER. REAR PIN 7A1E-20T)2
17 23 932317 |BUSHING, RUBBER 4
18 12 85057 |WASHER, REAR PIN 3/8-24 THF| 2
18 12 44163| WaSHER. REAR PIN 7M1E6-20T|2
19 i BE2303|WUT. REAR PIN 3/8-24 THREAD |2
15 1 859116| MUT.REAR PIN 7/16-20 THRE.| 2
20 13 14842| CAP.FRONT PIN 7A16-20 THRE| 2
20 13 14842| CAP,REAR PIN 7/16-20 THREA| 2




